
Physiotherapy Practice Educator Courses 2023/2024 

DAY ONE Time Venue 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Thursday 4th April 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Wednesday 21st August 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 
   

DAY TWO Time Venue 

Tuesday 19th September 2023 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 10am-4pm Online 

Thursday 21st March 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 10am-4pm Online 

Wednesday 7th August 2024 10am-4pm Collegiate Campus 
   

UPDATES Time Venue 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 10am-12pm Collegiate Campus 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 1pm-3pm Collegiate Campus 

Thursday 11th January 2024 10am-12pm Online 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 1pm-3pm Collegiate Campus 

Wednesday 8th May 2024 10am-12pm Online 

Thursday 11th July 2024 1pm-3pm Online 
 


